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Schuhstutzen, Kanal

l indab | safe

TBSFU

DUCT-MC
Identification number 17.11.002

Beschreibung
Schuhstutzen, für Montage auf der ebenen Seite einer ecki-
gen Luftleitung.
Bauseits sorgfältige Abdichtung notwendig.

Abmessungen

Bestellbeispiel
TBSFU 250

Produkt
Abmessungen Ød3

Ød3
nom

l
[mm]

m
kg

80 40

100 50

125 62

150 75

160 75

180 75

200 75

224 100

250 100

280 100

300 100

315 100

355 150

400 150

450 150

500 150

Ød3

l
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